
GIRLS BASKETBALL 2025
Tue. Oct. 28 7th B 8th A Thur. Nov. 20 7th B 8th A Note:  Chawanakee has 8th only; pending 7th team

Chawanakee @ Bryant Coalinga @ Firebaugh
Sierra @ Coalinga Bryant @ Huron
Ranchos @ Creekside Wilson @ Los Banos
Mendota @ Firebaugh Chawanakee @ Mendota
Los Banos @ Huron Sierra @ Ranchos
Wilson Bye Creekside Bye

Thur. Oct. 30 7th B 8th A Tue. Dec. 2 7th B 8th A
Firebaugh @ Los Banos Mendota @ Sierra
Creekside @ Mendota Los Banos @ Chawanakee
Coalinga @ Ranchos Huron @ Wilson
Bryant @ Sierra Firebaugh @ Bryant
Wilson @ Chawanakee Creekside @ Coalinga
Huron Bye Ranchos Bye

Tues. Nov. 4 7th B 8th A Thur. Dec. 4 7th B 8th A
Wilson @ Coalinga Creekside @ Huron
Chawanakee @ Creekside Coalinga @ Los Banos
Sierra @ Firebaugh Bryant @ Mendota
Ranchos @ Huron Wilson @ Ranchos
Mendota @ Los Banos Chawanakee @ Sierra
Bryant Bye Firebaugh Bye

Thurs. Nov. 6 7th B 8th A Tue. Dec. 9 7th B 8th A
Huron @ Mendota Ranchos @ Chawanakee
Firebaugh @ Ranchos Mendota @ Wilson
Creekside @ Sierra Los Banos @ Bryant
Coalinga @ Chawanakee Huron @ Coalinga
Bryant @ Wilson Firebaugh @ Creekside
Los Banos Bye Sierra Bye

Thur. Nov. 13 7th B 8th A Thur. Dec. 11 7th B 8th A
Bryant @ Creekside Sierra @ Wilson
Wilson @ Firebaugh Ranchos @ Bryant
Chawanakee @ Huron Mendota @ Coalinga
Sierra @ Los Banos Los Banos @ Creekside
Ranchos @ Mendota Huron @ Firebaugh
Coalinga Bye Chawanakee Bye

Tue. Nov. 18 7th B 8th A Tues. Dec. 16 Playoff
Los Banos @ Ranchos
Huron @ Sierra
Firebaugh @ Chawanakee
Creekside @ Wilson Thurs. Dec. 18  CHAMPIONSHIP
Coalinga @ Bryant
Mendota Bye

Girls Basketball B-Team Standings Girls Basketball  A-Team Standings
School Wins Losses School Wins Losses
Bryant Bryant

Coalinga Coalinga
Creekside Creekside
Firebaugh Firebaugh

Huron Huron
Los Banos Los Banos
Mendota Mendota
Ranchos Ranchos
Sierra Sierra

Chawanakee Chawanakee
Wilson Wilson


